Espresso Martini €13
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys,

Ji{ Cold Brew Coffee & Vanilla Sugar Syrup.
© (SD)

Fancy A$$ Gin €13

Dingle Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur,
Elderflower Liqueur, Fresh Ruby
Grapefruit, Fresh Coriander & Tonic
Water.

Maverick €13

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Fresh
Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice, Citrus
Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Egg Whites &
Prosecco. (E, sD)

Black Forest Old Fashioned €13
Bulleit Bourbon, Dark Cherry Syrup,
with Chocolate Bitters.

Rhubarb Margarita €13
Olmeca Tequila, Rhubarb Liqueur,

Orange Liqueur, Citrus & Sugar Syrup.

Bandito €13
Bandero Blanco, Blandero Coffee

Liqueur, Campari, & Sweet Vermouth.

Good Vibrations €13
Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur, Citrus

Juice, Club Lemon, Prosecco, Ruby
Grapefruit & Fresh Mint. (sD)

/ﬁ Bellini €13

'x ) Havana Club, Mango, Orange Juice,

| Lemon Juice Peach Liquor, & Bubbles!
(E)

ALLERGENS GUIDE
(SD) Sulphur Dioxide (MK) Milk (E) Eggs (S) Soya
(N) Nuts - Hazelnut (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat



DRAUGHT

Bill Chawke’s Legacy Lager
Aunty Lenas Pale Ale

€6.80
€7.20

To mark the 60th anniversary of Bill
Chawke’s Pub in Adare, The C hawke Pub
Group are proud to honour Bill Chawke, &
the legacy within the Irish Pub Trade that he
started in 1959, with our First exclusive
Beer. A crisp, refreshing, great tasting lager,

with light hops, & malt notes.
Is 4.2% abv € Gluten Free.

Guinness (GL, Barley)
Smithwicks (GL, Barley)
Hop House 13 (GL, Barley)
Carlsberg (GL, Barley)
Rockshore (GL, Barley)
Heineken (GL, Barley)
Coors Light (GL, Barley)
Moretti (GL, Barley)

Bill Chawke’s Legacy Lager
Aunty Lenas Pale Ale (GL, Barley)
Bulmers (SD)

Orchard Thieves (SD)
Peroni (GL, Barley)

Erdinger Weissbier (GL, Barley)

€6.50
€6.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.60
€6.80
€7.20
€7.10
€7.10
€7.60

€7.20



Chieftain IPA (GL, Barley) €7.40

Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley) €6.80
Guinness 0.0 (GL, Barley) €6.30
Rockshore Cider (SD) €7.00
GLUTEN FREE BEERS

Peroni Gluten Free Btl €6.80
Bill Chawke's Legacy Lager Pt €6.80
NONALCOHOLICBOTTLES
Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley) €6.20
Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat) £6.40

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime N/A ¢ 79
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit N/A (SD) €6.70

We have a fantastic array of Draught beers
Jfrom around the world, from international
Lagers to Irish Craft Ales, please ask your

server for our current selection.

BOTTLED BEERS

Heineken (GL, Barley) €6.40
Coors Light (GL, Barley) €6.40
Corona (GL, Barley) €6.60
West Coast Cooler (SD) €720
West Coast Cooler Rosé (SD) €7.20
Bulmers Pt Btl (SD) €8.00
Bulmers Light Pt Btl (SD) €8.00
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (SD) ~ €7.80
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (SD) €7.80
Hollows & Fentimans €8.60

ALLERGENS GUIDE

(SD) Sulphur Dioxide (MK) Milk (E) Eggs (S) Soya
(N) Nuts - Hazelnut (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat



GIN

Dingle Gin
Glendalough Gin
Gunpowder Gin
Method & Madness
Copperhead Gin
Gin Mare

Monkey 47
Hendricks

Cork Dry Gin
Gordons

Bombay Sapphire (N)
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Tanqueray
Brockmans (N)
Malfy Gin Originale
Malfy Limone
Malfy Gin Rosa
Malfy Con Arancia
Beefeater LondonDry (N)
Beefeater Pink

Mor Gin

Tanqueray 10
Cedars N/A Gin

VODKA

Smirnoft

Absolut Blue
Absolut (Flavoured)
Ketel One

Grey Goose

Istil

BRANDY

Hennessy
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Brandy & Port

LIQUEURS

Sambuca
Jagermeister

€7.20
€8.40
€8.20
€8.20
€9.70
€9.80
€11.00
€8.00
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€7.00
€7.20

€8.50
€7.70

€7.70
€7.70
€7.70
€7.10

€7.50
€8.10
€8.70
€6.10

€6.40
€6.50
€6.70
€7.50
€7.60
€7.40

€6.70
€13.80
€16.20
€7.80
€7.70

€7.10
€7.10



Aperol

Baileys (ML)
Cointreau

Créme de Menthe
Disaronno
Drambuie
Frangelico (N, Hazelnut)
Grand Marnier
Irish Mist

Kahlua

Pernod

Tequila

Tia Maria

Peach Schnapps

RUM

Bacardi
Captain Morgan’s
Seadog Dark Rum
Malibu

VERMOUTH
Martini Extra Dry (§D)
Martini Rossa (SD)
Martini Bianco (§D)
Campari

Dubonnet (SD)

Pimms

SHERRY & PORT

Harveys Bristol Cream
Sandeman 3 Star (SD)
Tio Pepe (SD)

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Jameson Caskmates Stout

Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Cooper’s Croze

Jameson the Distillers Safe

€7.10
€7.10
€7.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

€6.40
€6.50

€6.50
€6.50

€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40

€6.40
€6.40

€6.40

€6.40
€6.40

€6.50
€7.20
€8.40
€10.10
€10.20



Powers

Powers Signature Reserve
Powers John's Lane

Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Red Spot

Blue Spot

Redbreast 12 Year Old
Redbreast 15 Year Old
Redbreast 21 Year Old
Bushmills

Blackbush

Bushmills 16 Year Old
Teelings Small Batch
Teelings Single Malt
Teelings Single Grain
Paddy

Roe & Co Blended
Connemara Peated Single Malt
Slane Whiskey

Tullamore Dew 10 Year Old
Tullamore Dew 12 Year Old
Lambay Blended

Lambay Single Malt
Midleton Very Rare
Midleton Barry Crockett Legacy

SCOTCH

Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Haig

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black

ALLERGENS GUIDE
(SD) Sulphur Dioxide (MK) Milk (E) Eggs (S) Soya
(N) Nuts - Hazelnut (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wh

€6.50

€9.40
€9.90

€9.70
€11.70
€19.60
€18.20
€11.20
€23.20
€25.20
€6.50
€6.60
€13.80
€7.00
€9.10
€9.10
€6.50
€7.70
€7.10
€7.20
€7.20
€8.40
€7.60
€8.00
€25.20
€32.20

€6.50
€8.60

€6.50
€6.80
€7.60



GLS BTL

Chévere Cabernet
Sauvignon, VDT Castilla
(Spain)

An easy drinking Cabernet Sauvignon with
blackberry, plum and blackcurrant on the nose and

a full round palate. (§D)

€8.50 €34.00

Les Chaises Merlot €8.50 €34.00
(France)
Delicious juicy plummy fruits with mocha and

herbaceous notes. (SD)

Piedra Negra Malbec €9.00 €36.00
Organic

(Argentina)

Red summer fruits dominate with a slight touch of
black pepper. On the palate there is ripe red fruits

with a good structure and the tannins are soft and
smooth. (§D)

Domaine Peirere Pinot €9.00 €36.00
Noir

(France)

Bright, red ruby colour with intense and

elegant notes of ripe strawberries and a
hint of white pepper. (§D)

De Martino Estate €8.00 €32.00
Cabernet Sauvignon

(Chile)

'This wine is fruity and elegant, with intense notes of
red fruits, cassis, blackberries, tobacco and spice. The
oak delivers sweet and toasty notes. Full and fresh
with a concentrated feel on the palate and well

balanced oak. (SD)

Col di Sasso Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon, Banfi €9.50 €38.00
(Italy)

The colour of this wine is ruby red with purple
shades. The wine shows intense and fruity scents of
blackcurrant & cherry. The structure is soft and
magnificently sustained by a good acidity, resulting

from the sweet and mellow tannins. (SD)



GLS BTL

Tor del Colle, €10.00 €39.00
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

DOC, Riserva

(Italy)
Intense bouquet with immediate cherry flavour

changing to blackberries and liquorice. Dry and
herbaceous on the palate, round and full bodied. (SD)

Domaine Les Yeuses, €9.00 €36.00
Syrah "Les Epices"
(Languedoc, Pays d'Oc, Italy)

Award winning and harmonious wine. Notes of red
and blackberry riped fruit with some spice, hints of
sweet liquorice and toffee. Smooth and velvety
tannins with a long finish. (§D)

Bodegas Amézola, €9.50 €39.00
Vifia Amézola Tempranillo

Crianza, Rioja

(Spain)

Rich in fruit with hints of tobacco leaf notes, smoky
with added scents of dried herbs and figs. Fully
rounded and savoury. (§D)

I1 Palagio, When We Dance, €48.00
Chianti DOCG

(Italy)

Organic and biodynamic. Charming, everyday
Chianti named after a Sting song. 95% Sangiovese
blend with Canaiolo and Colorino grapes. Glorious
ruby red colour, palate is balanced and smooth. (§D)

St Emilion Gran Cru, Chateau €68.00
Les Tour de Laroque

(France)

90% Merlot 10% Cabernet Sauvignon. A medium-
bodied claret showing excellent, ripe, berry fruit with
lovely soft tannins, a juicy fresh style and spicy note

to finish. (D)

ALLERGENS GUIDE
(SD) Sulphur Dioxide (MK) Milk (E) Eggs (S) Soya
(N) Nuts - Hazelnut (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat



GLS BTL

Chateau Canet, Fleur de €8.50 €34.00
Charlotte, Sauvignon Blanc,

IGP

(Languedoc, Pays d'Oc, France)

Lovely fresh crisp citrus flavours with hints of grass
and tropical fruits in this great Languedoc

Sauvignon. (§D)

Goose Beret Sauvignon €9.50 €39.00
Blanc, Marlborough
(New Zealand)

This bold Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc presents
aromas of passionfruit, lime zest and white

nectarine. Fine and appetizing mineral finish with
undertones of gooseberry, passion fruit and classic

citrus fruits. (SD)

Villa Teresa Pinot Grigio €9.00 €36.00
(Italy)

Light straw yellow colour with greenish shades.

A light style of wine, it has a delicate and fruity
bouquet. (SD)

Domaine De Valensac, Entre €39.00
Nous Albarifio/Petit Manseng

(Languedoc Pays d'Oc, France)

A velvety nose, with great aromatic complexity.
Yellow fleshed stone fruits (peach, apricot),

exotic fruits (pineapple, passionfruit) and notes

of grilled almonds. (SD)

Babington Brook Chardonnay €8.50 €33.00
(Australia)

A very attractive, pure ripe Chardonnay with notes
of pear and apple flavours combined with a crisp

acidity and good length.(SD)

ALLERGENS GUIDE
(SD) Sulphur Dioxide (MK) Milk (E) Eggs (S) Soya
(N) Nuts - Hazelnut (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat



GLS BTL

Moulin Montarels Chardonnay,

Cotes de Thongue, Languedoc  €8.50 €33.00
(France)

Notes of white fruit, yellow flowers and honey. Well

balanced and rich wine in the mouth. (D)

Domaine des Lauriers, Picpoul €9.50 €38.00
de Pinet Prestige,

AOC Picpoul, Languedoc
(France)

Flowery nose with notes of hawthorn, acacia and

citrus fruits. Round and minerally with a grapefruit

finish. (SD)

De Martino Estate Sauvignon  €8.00 €32.00
Blanc

(Chile)

Clean, fresh and intense, with citrus and pear notes,

as well as a light herbal touch, giving a fresh and
attractive finish. (§D)

Gitton Pére et Fils, Les €68.00
Fredins Sancerre

(Loire Valley, France)

Lively acidity with crunchy apples, citrus and melon.
This wine is full of character with great texture,
minerality and a long lingering finish. (SD)

Domaine Passy Le Clou, Chablis €70.00
(Burgundy, France)

Expressive, floral, with a hint of white fruits of apple
and pear on the nose. Mineral and citrus notes in the
palate, balanced by its roundness and freshness. (SD)

ALLERGENS GUIDE
(SD) Sulphur Dioxide (MK) Milk (E) Eggs (S) Soya
(N) Nuts - Hazelnut (GL) Gluten - Barley or Wheat



GLS BTL

Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé (Italy) €8.50 €34.00
Delicately fruity and fragrant, with notes of cherries,
strawberries, raspberries and redcurrants as well as

hints of spices. Dry, rounded and lightly spicy, well-
balanced and fresh. (§D)

BTL

Casa di Malia Prosecco Frizzante
€45.00

Veneto Doc (Italy)

A dry frizzante, with light citrus flavours, and a
pleasant creamy wave of light bubbles. Fresh and light

on the palate, with balanced acidity and body. (§D)

BTL
Moét & Chandon Brut NV (France) €100.00

The nose blends fragrances of white fruits (apple, pear,
white peach) and citrus fruits (lemon), with subtle
floral notes (lime blossom) and blond notes (brioche
and fresh nuts). Delicious and delicate, the mouth
harmoniously blends generosity and subtlety, range
and freshness. A perfectly balanced Champagne. (SD)

Veuve Cliquot (France) €120.00
A very powerful nose, developing fragrances of white
and dried fruits, followed by notes of vanilla and
brioche. On the palate, Veuve Clicquot has a frank and
dynamic attack. This champagne is harmonious and
superbly fruity. (SD)

Castillo de Perelada Organic Stars BTL
Brut Cava Touch of Rosé (Spain) €55.00

Pale pink colour. Aroma is clean, floral, fruity, long
lasting and elegant. Complex on the palate, fruity,
smooth, silky with a good balance. 11.5%. Gold
award Drinks Business 2022. (SD)

Castillo de PerElada Stars Organic €55.00
Brut Cava Reserva (Spain)

Pale yellow colour with greenish hints. Bright and
clean. A generous stream of fine bubbles forms a
perfect crown. In the nose, it’s clean with fruity
notes and marked ageing notes. Dry, smooth and
complex in the mouth, it has great balance. Gold

Medal Drinks Business 2022. (SD)





