

## **COCKTAILS**





#### Espresso Martini €13

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Cold Brew Coffee & Vanilla Sugar Syrup. (SD)



### Fancy A\$\$ Gin €13

Dingle Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur, Elderflower Liqueur, Fresh Ruby Grapefruit, Fresh Coriander & Tonic Water.



#### Maverick €13

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Fresh Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice, Citrus Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Egg Whites & Prosecco. (E, SD)



### **Black Forest Old Fashioned €13**

Bulleit Bourbon, Dark Cherry Syrup, with Chocolate Bitters.



#### Rhubarb Margarita €13

Olmeca Tequila, Rhubarb Liqueur, Orange Liqueur, Citrus & Sugar Syrup.



#### Bandito €13

Bandero Blanco, Blandero Coffee Liqueur, Campari, & Sweet Vermouth.



#### **Good Vibrations €13**

Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur, Citrus Juice, Club Lemon, Prosecco, Ruby Grapefruit & Fresh Mint. (SD)



#### Bellini €13

Havana Club, Mango, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice Peach Liquor, & Bubbles!

#### **ALLERGENS GUIDE**









# **BEER & CIDER**

## **DRAUGHT**

Bill Chawke's Legacy Lager	€6.80
<b>Aunty Lenas Pale Ale</b>	€7.20

To mark the 60th anniversary of Bill Chawke's Pub in Adare, The Chawke Pub Group are proud to honour Bill Chawke, & the legacy within the Irish Pub Trade that he started in 1959, with our First exclusive Beer. A crisp, refreshing, great tasting lager, with light hops, & malt notes.

It's 4.2% abv & Gluten Free.

Guinness (GL, Barley)	€6.50
Smithwicks (GL, Barley)	€6.50
Hop House 13 (GL, Barley)	€7.00
Carlsberg (GL, Barley)	€7.00
Rockshore (GL, Barley)	€7.00
Heineken (GL, Barley)	€7.00
Coors Light (GL, Barley)	€7.00
Moretti (GL, Barley)	€7.60
Bill Chawke's Legacy Lager	€6.80
Aunty Lenas Pale Ale (GL, Barley)	€7.20
Bulmers (SD)	€7.10
Orchard Thieves (SD)	€7.10
Peroni (GL, Barley)	€7.60
Erdinger Weissbier (GL, Barley)	€7.20









# **BEER & CIDER**

Chieftain IPA (GL, Barley)	€7.40
Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)	€6.80
Guinness 0.0 (GL, Barley)	€6.30
Rockshore Cider (SD)	€7.00

### **GLUTEN FREE BEERS**

Peroni Gluten Free Btl	€6.80
Bill Chawke's Legacy Lager Pt	€6.80

## NON ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES

Heineken 0.0 (GL, Barley)	€6.20
Erdinger N/A (GL, Wheat)	€6.40
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime N/A	€6.70
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit N/A (SD)	€6.70

We have a fantastic array of Draught beers from around the world, from international Lagers to Irish Craft Ales, please ask your server for our current selection.

## **BOTTLED BEERS**

Heineken (GL, Barley)	€6.40
Coors Light (GL, Barley)	€6.40
Corona (GL, Barley)	€6.60
West Coast Cooler (SD)	€7.20
West Coast Cooler Rosé (SD)	€7.20
Bulmers Pt Btl (SD)	€8.00
Bulmers Light Pt Btl (SD)	€8.00
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (SD)	€7.80
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (SD)	€7.80
Hollows & Fentimans	€8.60

#### **ALLERGENS GUIDE**







# **SPIRITS**

CIN	
GIN	€7.20
Dingle Gin	€8.40
Glendalough Gin	
Gunpowder Gin	€8.20
Method & Madness	€8.20
Copperhead Gin	€9.70
Gin Mare	€9.80
Monkey 47	€11.00
Hendricks	€8.00
Cork Dry Gin	€6.40
Gordons	€6.40
Bombay Sapphire ( <i>N</i> )	€6.40
Gordon's Pink Gin	€7.00
Tanqueray	€7.20
Brockmans (N)	€8.50
Malfy Gin Originale	€7.70
Malfy Limone	€7.70
Malfy Gin Rosa	€7.70
Malfy Con Arancia	€7.70
Beefeater London Dry (N)	€7.10
Beefeater Pink	€7.50
Mór Gin	€8.10
Tanqueray 10	€8.70
Cedars N/A Gin	€6.10
VODKA	
Smirnoff	€6.40
Absolut Blue	€6.50
Absolut (Flavoured)	€6.70
Ketel One	€7.50
Grey Goose	€7.60
Istil	€7.40
BRANDY	
Hennessy	€6.70
Hennessy VSOP	€13.80
Hennessy XO	€16.20
Remy Martin VSOP	€7.80
Brandy & Port	€7.70
LIQUEURS	
Sambuca	€7.10
Jägermeister	€7.10
• 0	



# - 4.90.

# **SPIRITS**

Aperol	€7.10
Baileys (ML)	€7.10
Cointreau	€7.00
Crème de Menthe	€7.00
Disaronno	€7.00
Drambuie	€7.00
Frangelico (N, Hazelnut)	€7.00
Grand Marnier	€7.00
Irish Mist	€7.00
Kahlua	€7.00
Pernod	€7.00
Tequila	€7.00
Tia Maria	€7.00
Peach Schnapps	€7.00
RUM	
Bacardi	€6.40
Captain Morgan's	€6.50
Seadog Dark Rum	€6.50
Malibu	€6.50
VERMOUTH	
Martini Extra Dry (SD)	€6.40
Martini Rossa (SD)	€6.40
Martini Bianco (SD)	€6.40
Campari	€6.40
Dubonnet (SD)	€6.40
Pimms	€6.40
SHERRY & PORT	
Harveys Bristol Cream	€6.40
Sandeman 3 Star (SD)	€6.40
Tio Pepe (SD)	€6.40
110 1 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
IRISH WHISKEY	
Jameson	€6.50
Jameson Caskmates Stout	€7.20
	€8.40
Jameson Black Barrel	
Jameson Black Barrel Jameson Cooper's Croze Jameson the Distillers Safe	€0.40 €10.10 €10.20









# **SPIRITS**

Powers	€6.50
Powers Signature Reserve	€9.40
Powers John's Lane	€9.90
Green Spot	€9.70
Yellow Spot	€11.70
Red Spot	€19.60
Blue Spot	€18.20
Redbreast 12 Year Old	€11.20
Redbreast 15 Year Old	€23.20
Redbreast 21 Year Old	€25.20
Bushmills	€6.50
Blackbush	€6.60
Bushmills 16 Year Old	€13.80
Teelings Small Batch	€7.00
Teelings Single Malt	€9.10
Teelings Single Grain	€9.10
Paddy	€6.50
Roe & Co Blended	€7.70
Connemara Peated Single Malt	€7.10
Slane Whiskey	€7.20
Tullamore Dew 10 Year Old	€7.20
Tullamore Dew 12 Year Old	€8.40
Lambay Blended	€7.60
Lambay Single Malt	€8.00
Midleton Very Rare	€25.20
Midleton Barry Crockett Legacy	€32.20

## **SCOTCH**

Famous Grouse	€6.50
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	€8.60
Haig	€6.50
Johnnie Walker Red	€6.80
Johnnie Walker Black	€7.60

#### **ALLERGENS GUIDE**









## **RED WINES**

GLS BTL

Chévere Cabernet Sauvignon, VDT Castilla

€8.50 €34.00

(Spain)

An easy drinking Cabernet Sauvignon with blackberry, plum and blackcurrant on the nose and a full round palate. (SD)

Les Chaises Merlot

€8.50 €34.00

(France)

Delicious juicy plummy fruits with mocha and herbaceous notes. (SD)

Piedra Negra Malbec Organic €9.00 €36.00

(Argentina)

Red summer fruits dominate with a slight touch of black pepper. On the palate there is ripe red fruits with a good structure and the tannins are soft and smooth. (SD)

Domaine Peirere Pinot

€9.00 €36.00

Noir

(France)

Bright, red ruby colour with intense and elegant notes of ripe strawberries and a hint of white pepper. (SD)

De Martino Estate Cabernet Sauvignon €8.00 €32.00

(Chile)

This wine is fruity and elegant, with intense notes of red fruits, cassis, blackberries, tobacco and spice. The oak delivers sweet and toasty notes. Full and fresh with a concentrated feel on the palate and well balanced oak. *(SD)* 

Col di Sasso Sangiovese Cabernet Sauvignon, Banfi

€9.50 €38.00

(Italy)

The colour of this wine is ruby red with purple shades. The wine shows intense and fruity scents of blackcurrant & cherry. The structure is soft and magnificently sustained by a good acidity, resulting from the sweet and mellow tannins. (SD)









## **RED WINES**

GLS BTL

Tor del Colle, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC, Riserva

**€10.00 €39.00** 

(Italy)

Intense bouquet with immediate cherry flavour changing to blackberries and liquorice. Dry and herbaceous on the palate, round and full bodied. (SD)

Domaine Les Yeuses, €9.00 €36.00 Syrah "Les Epices"

(Languedoc, Pays d'Oc, Italy)

Award winning and harmonious wine. Notes of red and blackberry riped fruit with some spice, hints of sweet liquorice and toffee. Smooth and velvety tannins with a long finish. *(SD)* 

Bodegas Amézola, €9.50 €39.00 Viña Amézola Tempranillo Crianza, Rioja

(Spain)

Rich in fruit with hints of tobacco leaf notes, smoky with added scents of dried herbs and figs. Fully rounded and savoury. *(SD)* 

Il Palagio, When We Dance, €48.00 Chianti DOCG

(Italy)

Organic and biodynamic. Charming, everyday Chianti named after a Sting song. 95% Sangiovese blend with Canaiolo and Colorino grapes. Glorious ruby red colour, palate is balanced and smooth. (*SD*)

St Emilion Gran Cru, Chateau €68.00 Les Tour de Laroque

(France)

90% Merlot 10% Cabernet Sauvignon. A mediumbodied claret showing excellent, ripe, berry fruit with lovely soft tannins, a juicy fresh style and spicy note to finish. (*SD*)

#### **ALLERGENS GUIDE**









## WHITE WINES

GLS BTL

### Château Canet, Fleur de €8.50 €34.00 Charlotte, Sauvignon Blanc, IGP

(Languedoc, Pays d'Oc, France)
Lovely fresh crisp citrus flavours with hints of grass and tropical fruits in this great Languedoc
Sauvignon. (SD)

# Goose Beret Sauvignon €9.50 €39.00 Blanc, Marlborough

(New Zealand)

This bold Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc presents aromas of passionfruit, lime zest and white nectarine. Fine and appetizing mineral finish with undertones of gooseberry, passion fruit and classic citrus fruits. (SD)

# Villa Teresa Pinot Grigio €9.00 €36.00 (Italy)

Light straw yellow colour with greenish shades. A light style of wine, it has a delicate and fruity bouquet. (*SD*)

### Domaine De Valensac, Entre €39.00 Nous Albariño/Petit Manseng

(Languedoc Pays d'Oc, France)

A velvety nose, with great aromatic complexity. Yellow fleshed stone fruits (peach, apricot), exotic fruits (pineapple, passionfruit) and notes of grilled almonds. *(SD)* 

# **Babington Brook Chardonnay** €8.50 €33.00 (Australia)

A very attractive, pure ripe Chardonnay with notes of pear and apple flavours combined with a crisp acidity and good length.(SD)

#### **ALLERGENS GUIDE**









## WHITE WINES

GLS BTL

Moulin Montarels Chardonnay, Côtes de Thongue, Languedoc €8.50 €33.00 (France)

Notes of white fruit, yellow flowers and honey. Well balanced and rich wine in the mouth. (SD)

# Domaine des Lauriers, Picpoul €9.50 €38.00 de Pinet Prestige, AOC Picpoul, Languedoc (France)

Flowery nose with notes of hawthorn, acacia and citrus fruits. Round and minerally with a grapefruit finish. (SD)

### De Martino Estate Sauvignon €8.00 €32.00 Blanc

(Chile)

Clean, fresh and intense, with citrus and pear notes, as well as a light herbal touch, giving a fresh and attractive finish. *(SD)* 

#### Gitton Père et Fils, Les Fredins Sancerre

€68.00

(Loire Valley, France)
Lively acidity with crunchy apples, citrus and melon.
This wine is full of character with great texture,
minerality and a long lingering finish. (SD)

# **Domaine Passy Le Clou, Chablis** (Burgundy, France) €70.00

Expressive, floral, with a hint of white fruits of apple and pear on the nose. Mineral and citrus notes in the palate, balanced by its roundness and freshness. (SD)

#### **ALLERGENS GUIDE**







## ROSE

GLS

BTL

**Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé** (*Italy*) **€8.50 €34.00** Delicately fruity and fragrant, with notes of cherries, strawberries, raspberries and redcurrants as well as hints of spices. Dry, rounded and lightly spicy, well-balanced and fresh. (SD)

## **SPARKLING**

### Casa di Malia Prosecco Frizzante Veneto Doc (Italy)

BTL

€45.00

A dry frizzante, with light citrus flavours, and a pleasant creamy wave of light bubbles. Fresh and light on the palate, with balanced acidity and body. *(SD)* 

## **CHAMPAGNE**

BTL

Moët & Chandon Brut NV (France) €100.00

The nose blends fragrances of white fruits (apple, pear, white peach) and citrus fruits (lemon), with subtle floral notes (lime blossom) and blond notes (brioche and fresh nuts). Delicious and delicate, the mouth harmoniously blends generosity and subtlety, range and freshness. A perfectly balanced Champagne. (SD)

#### **Veuve Cliquot** (*France*)

**€120.00** 

A very powerful nose, developing fragrances of white and dried fruits, followed by notes of vanilla and brioche. On the palate, Veuve Clicquot has a frank and dynamic attack. This champagne is harmonious and superbly fruity. (SD)

## **CAVA**

#### Castillo de Perelada Organic Stars Brut Cava Touch of Rosé (Spain)

BTL €55.00

Pale pink colour. Aroma is clean, floral, fruity, long lasting and elegant. Complex on the palate, fruity, smooth, silky with a good balance. 11.5%. Gold award Drinks Business 2022. (SD)

### Castillo de PerElada Stars Organic €55.00 Brut Cava Reserva (Spain)

Pale yellow colour with greenish hints. Bright and clean. A generous stream of fine bubbles forms a perfect crown. In the nose, it's clean with fruity notes and marked ageing notes. Dry, smooth and complex in the mouth, it has great balance. Gold Medal Drinks Business 2022. (SD)